
Program graduated from

21000 pmM.A. Social Work2017-18 Mamta Kumari

35000 pm2017-18 Neha Devi M.A. Social Work

25500/- pm2018-19 Niketa M.A. Social Work

25000/- pmDeepak Foundation, Jagadhari2018-19 Vinod M.A. Social Work

Arzoo Nishad
Happy Sharma

Manish Kumar
Naina Borah

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

2018-19
2018-19

2017-18
2017-18

2018-19
2018-19

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18

5.2.2 Placement of outgoing students during the last five years (2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22)
Year

2017-18
2017-18

Parmod_____
Shivakshi Goel

Pavneet Kaur
Shivani Yadav
Tarun Saini_____
Varsha Upadhyay

Vikas Lot
Rajiv Kumar

Name of student placed and contact 
details_________________________
Akhilesh_______ ________________
Deepika

M.A. Social Work
Social Work

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

Name of the employer with contact 
details__________________________
Vardhman Textiles Ltd. Ludhiana_____
Pahal Multipurpose Social Services
Organization, New Delhi____________
Pee Empro Exports Pvt. Ltd., Faridabad

Sportking India Ltd., Charkhi Dadri 
Mrinalijyoti Rehabilitation Centre, 
Duliajan, Assam________________
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 
Footwears Limited, Bahadurgarh

Paramount Products Pvt. Ltd.______
Mantra, Bengaluru______________
Break Through, NGO_____________
Orient Fashion Exports (India), Noida

Help Age India, New Delhi__________
Accountant Ice-Cream Factory, 
Kurukshetra______________________
Delhi Commission for Women_______
Vardhaman Yarns & Threads Ltd. 
Ludhiana________________________
Vallabh Bhai Patel Chest Institute, New 
Delhi___________________________
Raj Overseas Ltd., Panipat__________
Vardhaman Textiles Ltd. Malerkotla

17000 pm
18000 pm

22000 pm
10000 pm

25000/- pm
25000/- pm

Pay package at 
appointment
25000 pm
25000 pm

Deptt. Of Social Work 
Kurukshetra University 
Kurukshetra-136119

25000 pm
41667 pm
19500 pm
25000 pm

22000/- pm
28000/- pm



30000/- pmSocial Worker, ESI Hospital, Faridabad2018-19 Rizwan Social Work

50000/- pm2018-19 Nikita Social Work

12500/- pm2018-19 Vikas Social Work

25000/- pm2019-20 M.A. Social WorkSawan

14600/- pm2020-2021 Rajat Kumar M.A. Social Work

49144/- pmRahulKasana2020-2021 M.A. Social Work

20000/- pmSarvjeet Singh2020-2021 M.A. Social Work

20000/- pm2020-2021 Neeraj Kumar M.A. Social Work

22000/- pm2020-2021 Vishal Sharma M.A. Social Work

2019- 20
2020- 2021

2019-20
2019-20

2019-20
2019-20

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

Jitender
Rahul Ahuja

Simranjeet Kaur 
Jyoti

Vikram Singh Malik
Amita___________
Parvesh_________
Ananya Khanna

Rashid Besar 
Leena

M.A. Social Work
Social Work

Social Work
M.A. Social Work

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

M.A. Social Work
M.A. Social Work

Psychiatric Social Worker, Distt.
Hospital, Kannouj (UP)____________
Psychiatric Social Worker, Distt.
Hospital, YamunaNagar___________
Sampark Foundation, Noida________
Skylark Pvt. Ltd.__________________
H.P. Cotton Textile Mills Ltd, Hisar
Vardhman Yards & Threads Ltd.,
Hoshiarpur_____________________
Vardhman Yards &. Threads Ltd.,Baddi

V-Guard Industry, Roorkee_______
Caretel Infotech Limited, New Delhi

Red Cross Society, Karnal___________
Targeted Intervention Project-FSW, 
Bawana (Delhi)___________________
School Teacher at Pvt. School, Rohtak 
Escorts Limited, Mathura Road, 
Faridabad_______________________
Raison India Limited, Daroha-Ludhiana

Raj Overseas, Unit-4, Sector-25, HUDA-
Panipat_________________________
Vardhman Polytex Limited, Bathinda-
Punjab__________________________
Vardhman Polytex Limited, Bathinda-
Punjab__________________________
Nahar Industrial Enterprises Ltd.-
Ludhiana

35000/- pm
25000/- pm
26000/- pm
27000/- pm

34900/- pm
24000/- pm

20000/- pm
25000/- pm

12000/- pm
28933/- pm

Ch»’’PerS0i>
Doptt. Social Work 
Kurukshetra University 
Kurukshetra-136119



2020-2021 Himanshu 20000/- pmM.A. Social Work

2020-2021 Akhlak Khan 18000/- pmM.A. Social Work

2020-2021 Jafar Khan 25000/- pmM.A. Social Work

2020-2021 Sourav M.A. Social Work 29 pm

2020-2021 Mustakeem 18500/- pmSocial Work

2021-2022 Shallu 35000/- pmSocial Work

lilial

aiial

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2020- 2021
2021- 2022

2020-2021
2020-2021

Anoop_____
Adarsh Sinha 
Mukul

Suyash 
Sanjeev

Vikram Singh 
Narender Kumar

Social Work
Social Work
Social Work

Social Work
Social Work

Social Work
Social Work

Anshu Hospitals Ltd, Greater Kailash, 
New Delhi_______________________
Sukarya NGO, Sushant Lok-01, 
Gurugram________________________
Anvayaa Care Comfort Convenience, 
Gurugram_______________________
HR Executive & Labour Welfare Officer, 
Adela Electricals Pvt.Ltd., Garhi Kalan, 
Sonepat_________________________
Self-employed____________________
Technical Instructor Polytechnic 
College, Haryana__________________
Field Supervisor, Sukarya NGA, 
Gurugram________________________
Self employed____________________
Welfare Officer, Supports King India 
Ltd., Bhatinda (Punjab)_____________
Self employed____________________
Self employed____________________
Labour Welfare Officer, Vardhman 
Textile Pvt., Ltd., Baddi(HP)_________
Programme Executive, State Cancer 
Institute, Delhi 

30000/- pm
24000/- pm

Chairperson
Deptt. of Social Work 
Kurukshetra University 
Kurukshetra-136119

30000/- pm
35000/- pm
27000/- pm

30000/- pm
32000/- pm
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